PASADENA PADDED SLING BAR STOOL

Model: 5240-3500
Collection: Pasadena Sling
Designer: John Caldwell

The Pasadena Balcony Bar defines understated sophistication
displaying a sleek profile with a nod to mid-century design. Featuring a
smooth, flat aluminum extrusion that is gently curvilinear, The Pasadena
Collection showcases Sweeping lines seen on the arms and back legs
highlighting the beauty of the chair’s construction.

Specifications
Height (in)
Width (in)
Depth (in)

Arm Height (in)
Seat Height (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Material Options

Fabrics

Sailing - Grade A

BROWN JORDAN

445

24.25

28

34.75

28.5

20.5
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