## PASADENA PADDED SLING BAR STOOL

Model: 5240-3500 Collection: Pasadena Sling Designer: John Caldwell



The Pasadena Balcony Bar defines understated sophistication displaying a sleek profile with a nod to mid-century design. Featuring a smooth, flat aluminum extrusion that is gently curvilinear, The Pasadena Collection showcases Sweeping lines seen on the arms and back legs highlighting the beauty of the chair's construction.

## Specifications

Height (in)	44.5
Width (in)	24.25
Depth (in)	28
Arm Height (in)	34.75
Seat Height (in)	28.5
Weight (lbs)	20.5

## Material Options

## Fabrics



Sailing - Grade A